d D D1 H H1 H2 H3 NV
Tv
(Nm
Broj
šrafa
NV
Broj
šrafa

Dimenzije
d D H H1 H2 H3 NV
Tv
(Nm
Broj
šrafa
NV
Broj
šrafa
Mt
(Nm) Ta (KN)
Pa
(N/mm²)
Pm
(N/m
KLAA019 19 47 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 5 M6x20 3 273 29 262 106 7.90
KLAA020 20 47 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 5 M6x20 3 287 29 249 106 7.94
KLAA022 22 47 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 5 M6x20 3 316 29 227 106 8.04
KLAA025 25 50 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 6 M6x20 3 431 34 239 120 8.67
KLAA028 28 55 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 6 M6x20 3 482 34 213 109 9.25
KLAA030 30 55 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 6 M6x20 3 517 34 199 109 9.35
KLAA032 32 60 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 8 M6x20 4 734 46 249 133 10.60
KLAA035 35 60 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 8 M6x20 4 803 46 227 133 10.70
KLAA038 38 65 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 8 M6x20 4 872 46 210 122 11.20
KLAA040 40 65 34 28 17 22 M6x20 13 8 M6x20 4 918 46 199 122 11.37
KLAA042 42 75 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 7 M8x25 3 1563 74 261 146 15.54
KLAA045 45 75 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 7 M8x25 3 1674 74 244 146 15.88
KLAA048 48 80 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 7 M8x25 3 1742 74 232 146 16.74
KLAA050 50 80 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 7 M8x25 3 1860 74 219 137 17.33
KLAA055 55 85 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 8 M8x25 4 2340 85 228 148 18.75
KLAA060 60 90 41 33 20 25 M8x25 32 8 M8x25 4 2553 85 209 139 21.03
KLAA070 70 110 50 40 24 30 M10x30 65 8 M10x30 4 4838 138 243 154 37.74
KLAA080 80 120 50 40 24 30 M10x30 65 8 M10x30 4 5530 138 212 142 44.96
Obrtni momenat Pritisak
Model
Cena
€/kom

Tv
(Nm)
Broj
šrafa
NV
Broj
šrafa
Mt
(Nm)
Ta
(KN)
Pa
(N/mm²)
Pm
(N/mm²)
KLHH020 20 42 24 18 14,7 M6x16 17 4 M6x16 2 183 18,0 167 79 8.68
KLHH025 25 47 24 18 14,7 M6x16 17 6 M6x16 3 343 27,0 200 106 9.90
KLHH030 30 52 24 18 14,7 M6x16 17 6 M6x16 3 412 27,0 167 96 10.65
KLHH035 35 57 28 22 18,0 M6x18 17 6 M6x18 3 480 27,0 117 78 13.02
KLHH040 40 62 28 22 18,0 M6x18 17 8 M6x18 4 732 36,5 136 88 14.07
KLHH045 45 73 36 28 23,5 M8x25 42 8 M8x25 4 1529 68,0 172 106 17.91
KLHH050 50 78 36 28 23,5 M8x25 42 8 M8x25 4 1699 68,0 155 99 19.51
KLHH060 60 88 36 28 23,5 M8x25 42 8 M8x25 4 2039 68,0 129 88 23.65
KLHH070 70 105 45 35 30,0 M10x30 83 8 M10x30 4 3759 107,0 137 91 39.00
KLHH080 80 115 45 35 30,0 M10x30 83 10 M10x30 4 4296 107,0 120 83 40.12
Nosivost
Obrtni momenat Pritisak Cena
€/kom
Dimenzije Vijci za stezanje